
Name Email Phone Internal Ext. Staff Role

Archer, Melissa Melissa.Archer@med.usc.edu 323-442-7277 27277 CTO Director 

Allen, Sherlonda sherlonda.allen@med.usc.edu 323-442-6886 26886 Coverage Analyst

Campbell, Desmond desmond.campbell@med.usc.edu 323-442-0398 20398 Accountant 1

Cao, Maria Maria.Cao@med.usc.edu 323-442-0294 20294 Accountant 1

Chung, Leslie Leslie.Chung@med.usc.edu 323-442-7218 27218 OnCore Manager

Deack, Denise Denise.Deack@med.usc.edu 323-442-7395 27395 Contract Officer

Garcia, Jose Jose.Garcia@med.usc.edu 323-442-0907 20907 Accountant 1

Genovese, Judith judith.genovese@med.usc.edu 323-442-0479 20479 Contract Officer

Haas, Dutch Michael.Haas@med.usc.edu 323-442-7385 27385 Contract Manager

Hale, Glenda Glenda.hale@med.usc.edu 323-442-6886 26886 Calendar Builder

Hernandez, Geronimo Geronimo.Hernandez@med.usc.edu 323-442-2398 22398 Budget Specialist 

Lafko, Rosy Rosy.Lafko@med.usc.edu 323-865-7886 57886 Budget Specialist

Manion, Lisa Lisa.Manion@med.usc.edu 323-865-7755 57755 Accountant 1

Morales, Cynthia Cynthia.Morales@med.usc.edu 323-865-7758 57758 Account Representative

Pak, Joanne Joanne.Pak@med.usc.edu 323-442-7278 27278 Operations Manager

Rios, Maria MariaElena.Rios@med.usc.edu 323-865-7808 57808 MCA Manager

Rowlett, LaShonda LaShonda.Rowlett@med.usc.edu 323-865-7823 57823 Contract Officer

Sanchez, Talena Talena.Sanchez@med.usc.edu 323-865-7757 57757 Admin. Assistant

Shah, Ved Ved.Shah@med.usc.edu 323-865-3361 53361 Accounting Technician

Suko, Esther Esther.Suko@med.usc.edu 323-865-7752 57752 Budget Specialist

Thang, Ella Ella.Thang@med.usc.edu 323-442-0468 20468  Accounting Technician

Tran, Taison Taison.Tran@med.usc.edu 323-442-0477 20477 Calendar Builder

Trejo, Teresa Teresa.Trejo@med.usc.edu 323-442-7396 27396 Budgeting Manager

Turrey, Nora Nora.Turrey@med.usc.edu 323-865-7753 57753 Billing Supervisor

Yau, Camay Camay.Yau@med.usc.edu 323-865-7754 57754 Accounting/Financial Supervisor

Yi, Nancy Nancy.Yi@med.usc.edu 323-442-0429 20429 Programmer Analyst
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